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Jingle Bell Run 5K
Frederick, MD

12/6/2008

Name

Jeremy Brett Golden
Chad Connors
Michael Dee
John Stuart
Steven Pilarcik
Seth Pilarcik
Geoff Stoker
Daniel Alfaro

Jeff Martin

Ken Spore

Jim Hemgen
Tony McMaster
Julie Quelet

Jerry Flannery
Joy Johnstone
Samuel LaTona
Billie Brown

Ryan McPherson
Alan Reed
Edward Tilmont
Jessica Bielzeki
Katie Clark
Charles Gentry
Lawrence Winfield
Brian Champion
Reese Whitesell
Kathy Byers
Kristen Wilson
Mary Jo Heckman
Jim Kinnamont
Gene May

Joey Moss

Shane Hildebrand
Ryan Chandler
Claudia Crawford
James Harrah
Harriet Langlois
Dorothy Ellis
Stephan Mann
John Lisella
Geoff Stoker
Robert Bower
Owen Garnett
Tricia Polizzi
Alyssa Yusko
William Bailey
Edward Glasscock

27
31
16
41
46
21
38
14
47
38
40
40
34
37
15
32
36
14
42
40
26
14
59
47
21
11
49
33
47
43
58
9
29
26
61
39
53
40
53
34
12
45
35
25
21
45
39

i | | IEGEGEdE-dE-dis | B | Il | EEGEEGEE-din | lia 1l 1 IEGEGEdE-dia | B | -Gl | IE=di | -y ) EGEdEdEdEdEdEdE

Age Gender Time

19:01
19:16
19:18
19:49
20:14
20:44
20:52
22:02
22:23
23:22
23:29
23:37
23:39
23:46
23:52
24:04
24:05
24:06
24:07
24:11
24:13
24:17
24:18
24:19
24:20
24:46
24:50
24:51
24:54
24:58
25:00
25:01
25:02
25:08
25:09
25:19
25:23
25:30
25:36
25:44
25:46
25:46
25:47
25:48
25:49
25:52
25:52



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Kelly Chandler
Emily Hargett
Keli Jensen
Akemi Stoker
McKenzie Shank
Melissa Morrison
Tom Whitesell
Steve O'Halloran
Maureen Harrah
Mark Wolfe
Jenny Alderton
Walter Alfaro
Jenny Farrell
Danny Rumpf
William Brown
Jacqueline Wilhelm
Kelli LaBombard
JoAnne Hamilton
Christine David
Jordan Giriffith
Jack Gullo
Richard Smith
Everett Warren
Joe Galicic
Timothy Herzfeld
Natalie Beall
Martha Bush
Susan Wood
Jennifer Bandler
Sabrina Clearenger
Laura Doyle
Alison Mosle
Shane Falibota
Ashley Musgrove
Holly Ann Frampton
David Stinson
Charles Radi
Tony Smith
Kimberly Shank
Karen Morton
Sue Paul

Steve Powers (#696)
Drew Getty

Pete Pakenas
Will Pakenas
Angela Jandrew
Barb Dunnington
Kathy Soria

Fran Hostetler
Charles Hertel
Dina Raevsky
Edward Chaney

22
23
32
38
11
30
54
29
39
43
31
18
40
28
46
38
35
53

24
40
25
38
45
28
20
55
39
33
28
29
23
32
21
36
24
43
41
40
35
40

28
36

39
55
60
63
46
33
72
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25:53
26:14
26:22
26:25
26:25
26:27
26:33
26:34
26:36
26:37
26:37
27:45
27:47
27:50
27:54
28:13
28:27
28:30
28:30
28:38
28:39
28:39
28:42
28:42
28:46
28:48
28:49
28:53
28:54
28:56
29:00
29:00
29:01
29:02
29:05
29:06
29:07
29:08
29:12
29:13
29:14
29:17
29:19
29:25
29:26
29:31
29:38
29:42
29:43
30:17
30:22
30:32



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Michelle Wright
Jami Ferguson
Donna Haines
Marc Haines
Katherine Vultaggio
Renee Flannery
Kimberly Haines
Heather Stopp

Jill Gilmore
Zachary Kelly
Peter Monaghan
Kristin Michelle Carey
Stephen Halle
Lynn Smith
Johnny Parilla
Melissa Parilla
Dana Conrad
Kate Noffsinger
Bridget Vache
Monigue Lynch
Corrine Lynch
Leighann Ransom
Carol Zehnacker
Madeleine Herzfeld
Linda Towns
Bryan Taylor
Susan Noffsinger
Nancy Taylor
Leslie Powell
Susan Bolger
Evie Burge
Andrea Reaves
Richard Chitty
Candice Hertel
Sara Beth Waldron
Emily Moss
Pepper Delauter
Dan Delauter
Elizabeth Fisher
Kimberly Lisella
Lisa McPherson
Andrew Daddone
Marsha Remsburg
Kristin Meikle

Pat Gregory
Sabrina Mancini
Lish Gasbarre
Angela Gasbarre
Bib# 698

Lori Williamson
Nancy Tregoning
Jennifer Walker

30
24
48
45
30
38
21
37
44
35
38
35
48
40

40
28
14
53
28
23
29
63
30
49
38
50
40
49
32
28
40
54
19
53
13
46
46
17
32
40

55
41
49
43
29

42
40
42
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30:34
30:40
30:40
30:49
30:50
30:50
30:53
31:01
31:26
31:32
31:44
31:49
31:49
31:56
31:57
31:58
32:04
32:05
32:06
32:18
32:21
32:27
33:20
33:24
33:36
33:38
33:39
33:41
33:50
33:51
34:06
34:08
34:11
34:13
34:13
34:15
34:17
34:35
34:38
34:52
34:53
34:59
35:15
35:52
35:52
35:53
35:53
35:54
35:56
35:59
36:02
36:24
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Rebecca Anderson
Mindy Korol
Jennifer Phillips

Jo Harris

Bib# 353

Kristie Tolbert
Nicole Layman
Virginia Moss
Lynda Wallace

Brit Galloway
Kenneth Moss
Chad Loube
Janice Finsterwald
Tracy Vagrin
Charles Vail
Alyssa Boxhill
Kathlyn O'Dell
Karen Sigmund
Julia Turner

Diane Campanaro
Andy Williford
Tonilee Lucchino
Dorothy Farnier
Shelly Roth

Alisha Linton

Anne Bailey
Sharon Kauffman
Bib# 321

Marianna Daddone
Leila Leskuski
Shari Handerhan
Jacque Minton
Walter Leskuski Jr.
Christy Kehlbeck
Jennie Leatherman
Mary Glasscock
Kelly Morrison
Tonya Ervin

Carol Duke

Robin Rider
Casey Long
Danicue Turcut
Emily Gegg
Angelina Kelly
Alexander Daddone
Paige Hillard
Barbara Stastny
Rayetta Schetrompf
Sally Jenkins

Kelly Shindle
Merideth Lee Hemgen
Tami Hemgen

46
51
31
56

31
37
40
55
25
45
36
49
47
38
29
25
25

29
41
29
39
36
16
42
44

41

37
44
54
44
26
35
38
29
50
30
30
29
31
33
12
54
41
45
52
32
30
40
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36:25
36:38
36:39
36:46
36:59
37:07
37:09
37:10
37:11
37:12
37:13
37:49
37:49
37:53
37:53
38:19
38:19
38:23
38:25
38:26
38:46
39:09
39:10
39:13
39:14
39:16
39:24
39:35
39:40
39:45
39:58
40:00
40:03
40:03
40:32
40:34
40:50
41:00
41:24
41:25
41:44
41:47
42:22
42:23
42:34
42:35
42:36
42:37
42:37
42:45
42:46
42:46



203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
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215
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Eileen McMaster
Tara Zimmerman
John Hall
Caroline Kiever
Keneth Orr

Paul Kiever
Darlene Kiever
Cindy Jensen
Karen Jensen
Terryl Kron
Marie Roscigno
C. Hovermale
Holly Hovermale
Laura Bosak
Kathleen C. Seng
Bib# 352

Karen Nopper
Sara Progin
Bib# 354

Bib# 370

Linda Holler
Dan Holler

Joe Alvarez
Jacob Guss
Zack Sweren
Jeff Sweren
Paul Buede
Aaron Lewing
<No Tag>
Tracey Guss
Tuvy Guss

39
22
32
29
34
62
62
63
29
46
43

34
25
48

58
30

53
46
16

10
44
32
34

44
43
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42:47
42:47
44:09
44:10
44:19
44:22
45:00
45:01
45:56
45:56
46:01
46:08
46:26
46:27
50:09
50:10
50:11
50:12
50:12
50:12
51:16
51:16
52:19
53:04
53:12
53:27
53:32
53:32
54:16
54:16
54:16
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